
 

Updated: 11/18/2024 

 

   
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Please let us know ASAP if a lift bus is required. 
Contacts: 
-For adding lift bus, or change requests: Julie Garner, Instructional Specialist, Elise Walker Outdoor 
Learning Center, jgarner2@irvingisd.net (214)478-8128 

-Chris Dazer, Director of Science Discovery Education cdazer@irvingisd.net, (972)977-9812 

Campus                               Date AM – leave 

campus at 8:40 
PM -  leave 

campus at 11:40 
Trip # AM Trip # PM 

Brandenburg Feb 27, 28,  
Mar 3, 4AM 

9-11:00 12-2:00 20332, 20333,  
20334, 20335AM 

20332, 20333, 20334 

Townsell Mar 4PM, 5, 6, 7 9-11:00 12-2:00 20336, 20337, 20338 20335PM, 20336,  
20337, 20338 

Johnston Mar 17, 18, 19AM 9-11:00 12-2:00 22047, 20339, 20383AM 22047, 20339 

Keyes Mar 19 PM, 20, 21 9-11:00 12-2:00 20340, 20341 20383PM, 20340, 20341 

Townley Mar 24, 25, 26 9-11:00 12-2:00 20381, 20342, 20343 20381, 20342, 20343  

Barton Mar 27, 31, Apr 1 9-11:00 12-2:00 20344, 20345, 20346 20344, 20345, 20346 

JHaley Apr 2, 3, 4 9-11:00 12-2:00 20347, 20348, 20349 20347, 20348, 20349 

Schulze Apr 7, 8, 9 9-11:00 12-2:00 20350, 20351, 20352 20350, 20351, 20352 

Good Apr 10, 11, 14AM 9-11:00 12-2:00 20353, 20354, 20355AM 20353, 20354 

Hanes Apr 15, 16, 17AM 9-11:00 12-2:00 20356, 20357, 20382AM 20356, 20357 

Lee Apr 17PM, 22, 23 9-11:00 12-2:00 20358, 20359 20382PM, 20358, 20359  

Davis Apr 24, 25, 28 9-11:00 12-2:00 20360, 20361, 20362 20360, 20361, 20362 

Lively Apr 14PM, 29, 30, 
May 1 

9-11:00 12-2:00 20363, 20364, 20365 20355PM, 20363,  
20364, 20365 

Stipes May 2, 5, 6 9-11:00 12-2:00 20366, 20367, 20368 20366, 20367, 20368 

THaley May 7, 8, 9 9-11:00 12-2:00 20369, 20370, 20371 20369, 20370, 20371 

Farine May 12, 13, 14 9-11:00 12-2:00 20372, 20373, 20374 20372, 20373, 20374 

Gilbert May 15, 16, 19 9-11:00 12-2:00 20375, 20376, 20377 20375, 20376, 20377 

Brown May 20, 21, 22 9-11:00 12-2:00 20378, 20379, 20380 20378, 20379, 20380 

Elise Walker OLC 
2nd Grade Visitation Schedule  

2024-2025 
 

• Maximum group size: 28 

• 2 groups/day – 1 group AM/ 1 group PM 

• One bus will be paid for and scheduled by Science Disc. Ed. Dept. 

• Buses will arrive for 1st group pick-up by 8:40 am 

• 1st group will depart OLC by 11:00 am 

• 2nd group will depart campus by 11:40 am 

• 2nd group will depart OLC by 2:00 pm 
 

mailto:jgarner2@irvingisd.net
mailto:cdazer@irvingisd.net

